County Name

BERTIE COUNTY
CAMDEN COUNTY
CHOWAN COUNTY
CURRITUCK COUNTY
DARE COUNTY
EDGECOMBE COUNTY
GATES COUNTY
HALIFAX COUNTY
HERTFORD COUNTY
MARTIN COUNTY

NASH COUNTY
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
PASQUOTANK COUNTY
PERQUIMANS COUNTY
TYRRELL COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY

# Residential

Residential KWH Accounts Excluded

6000350.000
5186216.000
2747393.000
31981245.000
39434921.000
3802629.000
4235820.000
22526262.000
13394555.000
15372263.000
1528351.000
20136992.000
6048154.000
2334458.000
2805639.000
7608549.000
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Residential
Customer Count
3093
2663
1567
18553
29461
1969
2161
13083
7122
8012

907

8007
3097
1165
1873
4501

2660267.000
1100568.000
521231.000
7303035.000
16335621.000
1768246.000
2226289.000
16690285.000
18131411.000
7129899.000
3738361.000
12462440.000
2571472.000
537795.000
1878757.000
3156180.000

# Non-Res Non-Res Customer
Non-Res KWH Accounts Excluded
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Count
603
371
218

2608
3943
308
446
2241
1678
1487
294
1545
398
226
471
990



