

County Name	Residential KWH	# Residential Accounts Excluded	Residential Customer Count	Non-Res KWH	# Non-Res Accounts Excluded	Non-Res Customer Count
BERTIE COUNTY	6000350.000	0	3093	2660267.000	1	603
CAMDEN COUNTY	5186216.000	0	2663	1100568.000	0	371
CHOWAN COUNTY	2747393.000	0	1567	521231.000	0	218
CURRITUCK COUNTY	31981245.000	0	18553	7303035.000	0	2608
DARE COUNTY	39434921.000	0	29461	16335621.000	0	3943
EDGECOMBE COUNTY	3802629.000	0	1969	1768246.000	1	308
GATES COUNTY	4235820.000	0	2161	2226289.000	0	446
HALIFAX COUNTY	22526262.000	0	13083	16690285.000	0	2241
HERTFORD COUNTY	13394555.000	0	7122	18131411.000	1	1678
MARTIN COUNTY	15372263.000	0	8012	7129899.000	1	1487
NASH COUNTY	1528351.000	0	907	3738361.000	1	294
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY	20136992.000	0	8007	12462440.000	1	1545
PASQUOTANK COUNTY	6048154.000	0	3097	2571472.000	1	398
PERQUIMANS COUNTY	2334458.000	0	1165	537795.000	1	226
TYRRELL COUNTY	2805639.000	0	1873	1878757.000	0	471
WASHINGTON COUNTY	7608549.000	0	4501	3156180.000	1	990